2025 Golf Course Rates

..Season Open _ Season Close

18 Holes - Weekends/Holidays
9 Holes - Weekends/Holidays
18 Holes - Weekdays

9 Holes - Weekdays

18 Holes - Junior (17 and under)
-Weekdays/Weekends after 12:00pm

9 Holes - Junior (17 and under)
-Weekdays/Weekends after 12:00pm

18 Holes - Senior, Military, Adaptive,
Veteran -Weekdays

9 Holes - Senior and Adaptive
9 Holes - Military and Veteran
Twilight - Weekday

Twilight - Weekend/Holidays

Walking

$37.00

$23.00

$31.00

$20.00

$15.00

$10.00

$24.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

Riding

$54.00

$34.00

$48.00

$31.00

$15.00*

$10.00*

$41.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$45.00

$28.00

$27.00

$35.00

$37.00

Resident Rates

Walking

$19.00

$17.00

$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

Non-Resident Rates

Red Oaks
Riding  Walking
$30.00 $21.00
$28.00 $19.00
$10.00% $10.00
$25.00 $16.00
$25.00 $16.00
$25.00 $16.00
$25.00 $16.00

SAKLAND
Sodtihitid

Riding

$32.00

$30.00

$10.00%

$27.00

$27.00

$27.00

$27.00

Springfield
Oaks
Walking Riding
$35.00 $52.00
$22.00 $33.00
$30.00 $47.00
$19.00 $30.00
$15.00 $15.00*
$10.00 $10.00*
$24.00 $41.00
$14.00 $25.00
$14.00 $25.00
$14.00 $25.00
$14.00 $25.00

White Lake
Oaks
Walking Riding
$33.00 $50.00
$21.00 $32.00
$28.00 $45.00
$19.00 $30.00
$15.00 $15.00*
$10.00 $10.00%
$23.00 $40.00
$15.00 $26.00
$14.00 $25.00
$15.00 $26.00
$15.00 $26.00

*Must be 18 years or older to rent and/or operate a golf cart
1. Cart Included in price at Lyon Oaks Golf Course
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