2025 Golf Course Rates Season Open - Season Close



	Glen Oaks		Lyon Oaks ¹	Red Oaks				Springfield		White Lake	
				Resident Rates		Non-Resident Rates		Oaks		Oaks	
	Walking	Riding	Riding	Walking	Riding	Walking	Riding	Walking	Riding	Walking	Riding
18 Holes - Weekends/Holidays	\$37.00	\$54.00	\$82.00	-	-	-	-	\$35.00	\$52.00	\$33.00	\$50.00
9 Holes - Weekends/Holidays	\$23.00	\$34.00	\$50.00	\$19.00	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$32.00	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$21.00	\$32.00
18 Holes - Weekdays	\$31.00	\$48.00	\$65.00	-	-	-	-	\$30.00	\$47.00	\$28.00	\$45.00
9 Holes - Weekdays	\$20.00	\$31.00	\$40.00	\$17.00	\$28.00	\$19.00	\$30.00	\$19.00	\$30.00	\$19.00	\$30.00
18 Holes - Junior (17 and under) -Weekdays/Weekends after 12:00pm	\$15.00	\$15.00*	\$15.00	-	-	-	-	\$15.00	\$15.00*	\$15.00	\$15.00*
9 Holes - Junior (17 and under) -Weekdays/Weekends after 12:00pm	\$10.00	\$10.00*	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00*	\$10.00	\$10.00*	\$10.00	\$10.00*	\$10.00	\$10.00*
18 Holes - Senior, Military, Adaptive, Veteran -Weekdays	\$24.00	\$41.00	\$45.00	-	-	-	-	\$24.00	\$41.00	\$23.00	\$40.00
9 Holes - Senior and Adaptive	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$28.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$27.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$26.00
9 Holes - Military and Veteran	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$27.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$27.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$14.00	\$25.00
Twilight - Weekday	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$27.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$26.00
Twilight - Weekend/Holidays	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$37.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$16.00	\$27.00	\$14.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$26.00

^{*}Must be 18 years or older to rent and/or operate a golf cart

^{1.} Cart Included in price at Lyon Oaks Golf Course